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statement no. 77
from 30 Jun 21 to 31 Dec 21

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

SO O g g
138

88301

MRA G TUTTIETT &
MRS M R TUTTIETT

9 WOODROW PL
CLEVELAND QLD 4163

account name ALLAN GEORGE TUTTIETT &
MARIANNE RUTH TUTTIETT

ATF TUTTIETT FAMILY SUPER FUND-PAC
account no. 119412484

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
transact@nacquarie.com
www.macguarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $264 ’ 975 57

as at 31 Dec 21

transaction description debits credits balance

OPENING BALANCE 17,811.95
Deposit ANZ DIVIDEND A071/00618718 708.40 18,520.35
Deposit MQG FNL DIV 001260944208 981.55 19,501.90
Deposit NAB INTERIM DIV DV221/01034159 15.00 19,516.90
Deposit NAB INTERIM DIV DV221/01045772 621.60 20,138.50
Deposit SuperChoice P/L PC020721-124938163 330.34 20,468.84
Deposit LaTrobe Fund 12m Interest JUN 4.35 536.31 21,005.15
Deposit Australian Unity 21952114/DISTRIB 1,856.80 22,861.95
Deposit HESTA 005733972 6,974.02 29,835.97
Deposit VAS PAYMENT JUL21/00810726 255.96 30,091.93
Deposit Australian Unity 21952114/DISTRIB 658.29 30,750.22
how to make a transaction
online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank

]
by phone E4{ |Biller code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref 119 412 484
transfers from another bank account
Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 184 446
ACCOUNT NO. 119412484
continued on next

6556 ALBURY
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statement no. 77

from 30 Jun 21 to 31 Dec 21

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name ALLAN GEORGE TUTTIETT &
MARIANNE RUTH TUTTIETT

ATF TUTTIETT FAMILY SUPER FUND-PAC
account no. 119412484

O

MACOUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits balance

Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 3.38 30,753.60
Deposit DEPOSIT 103,000.00 133,753.60
Deposit LaTrobe Fund 12M Interest JUL 4.35 554.19 134,307.79
Deposit Australian Unity 21952114/DISTRIB 206.31 134,514.10
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO ALLAN AND MARIANNE 8,000.00 126,514.10
Deposit SuperChoice P/L PC100821-126096219 302.82 126,816.92
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 13.18 126,830.10
Deposit SCG DISTRIBUTION AUG21/00848330 34544 127,175.54
Deposit LaTrobe Fund 12M interest AUG 4.35 554.19 127,729.73
Deposit Australian Unity 21952114/DISTRIB 206.31 127,936.04
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO Allan and Marianne 5,000.00 122,936.04
Deposit TAH FNL DIV 001265158198 223.37 123,159.41
Deposit MQGPE DST 001266594515 192.66 123,352.07
Deposit BHP GROUP DIV AF384/01065201 746.70 124,098.77
Deposit IOOF DIVIDEND S00110048769 330.86 124,429.63
Deposit ATO ATO004000015300556 10.00 124,439.63
Deposit TLS FNL DIV 001264405643 48.00 124,487.63
Deposit WOODSIDE INT21/00568719 179.73 124,667.36
Direct debit Allan and Marian AAACT21267TW0ZV2CH9 100,000.00 24,667.36
Deposit COLES GROUP LTD FIN21/00958132 7224 24,739.60
Deposit COLES GROUP LTD FIN21/01104936 319.20 25,058.80
Deposit CBA FNL DIV 001263200806 636.00 25,694.80
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 10.05 25,704.85
Deposit LaTrobe Fund 12M Interest SEP 4.35 536.31 26,241.16
Deposit WESFARMERS LTD FIN21/00894653 232.20 26,473.36
Deposit WESFARMERS LTD FIN21/01024266 38520 26,858.56

continued on next
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statement no. 77

from 30 Jun 21 to 31 Dec 21

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name ALLAN GEORGE TUTTIETT &
MARIANNE RUTH TUTTIETT

ATF TUTTIETT FAMILY SUPER FUND-PAC
account no. 119412484

O

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits balance

Deposit Australian Unity 21952114/DISTRIB 206.31 27,064 .87
Deposit Australian Unity 21952114/DISTRIB 658.29 27,723.16
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO ALLAN AND MARIANNE 3,000.00 24,723.16
Deposit VAS PAYMENT OCT21/00811208 647.38 25,370.54
Deposit TLS PAYMENT 001268651932 575.52 25,946.06
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 2.65 25,948.71
Deposit APA PAYMENT 001268671030 482.46 2643117
Deposit LaTrobe Fund 12M Interest OCT 4.15 528.69 26,959.86
Deposit DEPOSIT 75,750.00 102,709.86
Deposit Australian Unity 21952114/DISTRIB 206.31 102,916.17
Deposit NHC DIVIDEND NOV21/00806233 350.00 103,266.17
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO ALLAN AND MARIANNE 12,500.00 90,766.17
Deposit HARVEY NORMAN $00110048769 533.25 91,299.42
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO HFB SUPER PTY LTD 2,706.00 88,593.42
BPAY BPAY TO MACQUARIE GROUP SPP 30,000.00 58,593.42
Deposit ATO ATO002000016009650 2,560.63 61,154.05
Deposit MACQUARIE BANK MACQUARIE PERSONAL 97,780.95 158,935.00
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 6.17 158,941.17
Deposit WESFARMERS LTD RCA21/00943517 516.00 159,457.17
Deposit WESFARMERS LTD RCA21/01126613 856.00 160,313.17
Deposit LaTrobe Fund 12M interest NOV 4.15 511.65 160,824.82
Deposit MQGSPPREFUND 001270063450 160.32 160,985.14
Deposit Australian Unity 21952114/DISTRIB 206.31 161,191.45
Deposit ALLAN G & MARIAN Qudos Maturing 14.82 161,206.27
Deposit ALLAN G & MARIAN Qudos Maturing 52.42 161,258.69
Deposit MQG ITM DIV 001269778460 796.96 162,055.65

continued on next
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statement no. 77

from 30 Jun 21 to 31 Dec 21

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name ALLAN GEORGE TUTTIETT &
MARIANNE RUTH TUTTIETT

ATF TUTTIETT FAMILY SUPER FUND-PAC
account no. 119412484

O

MACCLARIE

enguiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits balance
Deposit NAB FINAL DIV DV222/00526224 16.75 162,072.40
Deposit NAB FINAL DIV DV222/00537156 694.12 162,766.52
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO ALLAN AND MARIANNE 12,500.00 150,266.52
Deposit ANZ DIVIDEND A072/00612422 728.64 150,995.16
Deposit MQGPE DST 001270170594 18597 151,181.13
Deposit TUTTIETT FAMILY FROM TERM 3,299.99 154,481.12
Deposit TUTTIETT FAMILY FROM TERM 110,000.00 264,481.12
Deposit WBC DIVIDEND 001269034923 486.00 264,967.12
interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 845 264,975.57
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 DEC 21 173,706.00 420,869.62 264,975.57

* Interest rate for the period 1 July to 14 November: 0.12% pa (137 days), 15 November to 31 December:

0.05% pa (47 days)

continued on next
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page50of6 statement no. 77
from 30 Jun 21 to 31 Dec 21

MACCOUAFSE

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name ALLAN GEORGE TUTTIETT &
MARIANNE RUTH TUTTIETT

ATF TUTTIETT FAMILY SUPER FUND-PAC
account no. 119412484

Please note the following financial services companies and/or financial advisers have authority
on your account.

Authionity Type
THIRD PARTY PLATFORM PTY LTD General withdrawat authority
MACQUARIE FINANCIAL SERVICES_MFS/SY General withdrawal authority
MACQUARIEEQUITIES LTD Enquiry authority
BGL DATA SERVICES PTY LTD Enquiry authority
ALBURY ANDREW J MGD WEALTH LTD Enquiry authority
Authority descriptions

Enquiry authority - you authorise the third party to have access to information about your
account.

General withdrawal authority - you authorise the third party to:
« withdraw their fees from your account,

= withdraw funds from your account to make payments on your behalf directly to the Australian
Taxation Office (ATO), and

e make payments and withdrawals for any purpose including settlement or investment.

Please consider carefully who you appoint as a third party authority on your account as we may
follow their instructions as if they were yours. It is important that you understand this risk and
carefully consider what level of authority you give to them. For more information on third party
authority levels search "Macquarie Help' in your browser to find our Help Centre.

088301



pageGof6 statement no.77
from 30 Jun 21 to 31 Dec 21

MACCRUARSE.

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name ALLAN GEORGE TUTTIETT &
MARIANNE RUTH TUTTIETT

ATF TUTTIETT FAMILY SUPER FUND-PAC
account no. 119412484

We offer several options that allow you to make payments and view
transactions free of charge
e Hectronic funds transfers up to $5,000 a day using onfine banking.

¢ Increase your limit to $100,000 using the Macquarie Authenticator App or nominate an account for unlimited transfers by
contacting us.

e BPAY payments (subject to BPAY biller code limits) free of charge via online and mobile banking.
e Make the switch to free online statements by updating your preference online.

About your account
e Interest is calculated on daily balances and paid monthly. The interest rate is variable and may change at any time without prior
notice.

e For more information about your account inchuding fees and charges, mistaken payments or unauthorised transactions, please
read the terms and conditions for your product, available at macquarie.com.au or by contacting us. If you have a complaint
about our service, or to find out more about our dispute resolution procedures, please refer to
macquarie.com.au/feedback-and-complaints.

Protect your account

e Please check aach entry on this statement. If you think there is an esror or unauthorised transaction, please contact us right
away.

o |f you have new contact details, please contact us to update them.

o This statement should be kept in a safe place at all times. Please read the Product information Statement for more details about
keeping your account secure.

Access to and sharing your data

e We may provide access to or share an electronic copy of your data (account details, balance, transaction history and personal
information) with other parties at your or your Financial Services Professional's request. This includes people who work with or
for your Financial Services Professional such as accountants, consultants, technology platform owner/operators and others,
some of whom may not be in Australia.

® Please refer to the current offer document for more information and speak with your Financial Services Professional if you have
questions about how your data may be used, disclosed and/or protected.

Visit our Help Centre

e Here you'll find answers to common questions about your account. For more information, please visit help.macquarie.com

Download the Macquarie Mobile Banking app
o The Macquarie Mobile Banking app makes managing your money simple and convenient.

GET!T ON

* Google Play

# Download on the

S App Store

The Apple logo is a tradernark of Apple Inc, regislered in the U.S. and other courtiries.
App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc. Google Logo is a trademark of Google LLC.
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statement no. 78

from 31 Dec 21 to 30 Jun 22

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enquiries 1800 806 310
ABN 48 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 transact@macquarie.com
wWww.macquarie.com.au
GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001
L TR PO 00 s o 0
138 94128
1 Shelley Street
MRA G TUTTIETT & d N3VZOOO
MRS M R TUTTIETT Sydney,
9 WOODROW PL
CLEVELAND QLD 4163
account balance $57 ,367 07
as at 30 Jun 22
account name ALLAN GEORGE TUTTIETT &
MARIANNE RUTH TUTTIETT
ATF TUTTIETT FAMILY SUPER FUND-PAC
account no. 119412484
transaction description debits credits balance
‘OPENING BALANCE 264,975.57
Deposit LaTrobe Fund 12M interest DEC 4.15 528.69 265,504.26
Deposit Australian Unity 21952114/DISTRIB 189.81 265,694.07
Direct debit Allan and Marian AAACT220101BQXH4JR 100,000.00 165,694.07
Deposit Australian Unity 21952114/DISTRIB 658.29 166,352.36
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO ALLAN AND MARIANNE 4,000.00 162,352.36
Deposit VAS PAYMENT JAN22/00811413 320.41 162,672.77
Deposit ATO ATO009000015909730 353.20 163,025.97
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 8.18 163,034.15
Deposit LaTrobe Fund 12M interest JAN 3.85 490.47 163,524.62
Deposit Australian Unity 21952114/DISTRIB 189.81 163,714.43
how to make a transaction
ontine deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank
]
by phone E Biller code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phane transaction Rof- 119 412 484
transfers from another bank account
Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 184 446
ACCOUNT NO. 119412484
continued on next

6556 ALBURY
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statement no. 78
from 31 Dec 21 to 30 Jun 22

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name ALLAN GEORGE TUTTIETT &
MARIANNE RUTH TUTTIETT

ATF TUTTIETT FAMILY SUPER FUND-PAC
account no. 119412484

O

MACQUARE

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits balance

Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO ALLAN AND MARIANNE 5,000.00 1568,714.43
Deposit DEPOSIT 98,880.00 257,594 .43
Direct debit MACQUARIE BANK MACQUARIE PERSONAL 150,000.00 107,594.43
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 6.01 107,600.44
Deposit SCG DISTRIBUTION 22FEB/00846455 357.76 107,958.20
Deposit LaTrobe Fund 12M Interest FEB 3.85 443.01 108,401.21
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO APT 22,590.00 85,811.21
Deposit Australian Unity 21952114/DISTRIB 189.81 86,001.02
Deposit WHC DIVIDEND MAR22/00806318 298.48 86,299.50
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO ALLAN AND MARIANNE 11,000.00 75,299.50
Deposit APA DST 001272433350 236.50 75,536.00
Deposit TAH ITM DIV 001272567040 207.41 75,743.41
Deposit MQGPE DST 001273336478 183.06 75,926.47
Deposit WOODSIDE FIN21/00590111 640.17 76,566.64
Deposit BHP GROUP DIV AI385/00364262 572.15 77,138.79
Deposit CBA ITM DIV 001271918573 556.50 77,695.29
Deposit WESFARMERS LTD INT22/00895072 206.40 77,901.69
Deposit WESFARMERS LTD INT22/01025683 342.40 78,244.09
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 3.51 78,247.60
Deposit COLES GROUP LTD INT22/00955247 85.14 78,332.74
Deposit COLES GROUP LTD INT22/01097567 376.20 78,708.94
Deposit IFL DIVIDEND S00110048769 339.49 79,048.43
Deposit TLS ITM DIV 001274329733 28776 79,336.19
Deposit TLS ITM DIV 001274329734 48.00 79,384.19
Deposit LaTrobe Fund 12M Interest MAR 3.65 465.00 79,849.19
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO ALLAN AND MARIANNE 12,500.00 67,349.19

continued on next
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statement no. 78

from 31 Dec 21 to 30 Jun 22

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name ALLAN GEORGE TUTTIETT &
MARIANNE RUTH TUTTIETT

ATF TUTTIETT FAMILY SUPER FUND-PAC
account no. 119412484

o

MACOUIARTE

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits balance
Deposit Australian Unity 21952114/DISTRIB 189.81 67,539.00
Deposit Austratian Unity 21952114/DISTRIB 658.29 68,197.29
Deposit VAS PAYMENT APR22/00811642 918.10 69,115.39
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 2.73 69,118.12
Deposit HARVEY NORMAN S00110048769 711.00 69,829.12
Deposit NHC DIVIDEND MAY22/00806692 1,500.00 71,329.12
Deposit LaTrobe Fund 12M Interest APR 3.65 450.00 71,779.12
Deposit Australian Unity 21952114/DISTRIB 214.56 71,993.68
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO ALLAN AND MARIANNE 5,000.00 66,993.68
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 3.02 66,996.70
Deposit LaTrobe Fund 12M Interest MAY 3.55 452.25 67,448.95
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO ALLAN AND MARIANNE 11,000.00 56,448.95
Deposit Australian Unity 21952114/DISTRIB 214.51 56,663.46
Deposit MQGPE DST 001278193404 202.65 56,866.11
Deposit WBC DIVIDEND 001277689551 494.10 57,360.21
interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 6.86 57,367.07

continued on next
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statement no. 78
from 31 Dec 21 to 30 Jun 22

MAOQUARIE
Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310
account name ALLAN GEORGE TUTTIETT &
MARIANNE RUTH TUTTIETT
ATF TUTTIETT FAMILY SUPER FUND-PAC
account no. 119412484
transaction description debits credits balance
‘CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 30 JUN 22 321,090.00 113,481.50 57,367.07

* Interest rate for the period 1 January to 16 June: 0.05% pa (167 days); 17 June to 30 June: balances $0.00 to
$4,999.99 eamed 0.25% balances $5,000.00 and above eamed 0.25% pa (14 days)

continued on next
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statement no. 78
from 31 Dec 21 to 30 Jun 22

MACOUARIE

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name ALLAN GEORGE TUTTIETT &
MARIANNE RUTH TUTTIETT

ATF TUTTIETT FAMILY SUPER FUND-PAC
account no. 119412484

Please note the following financial services companies and/or financial advisers have authority
on your account.

Authority Type

THIRD PARTY PLATFORM PTY LTD TPC FO General withdrawal authority
THIRD PARTY PLATFORM PTY LTD General withdrawal authority
MACQUARIE FINANCIAL SERVICES_MFS/SY General withdrawal authority
MACQUARIE EQUITIES LTD Enquiry authority

BGL DATA SERVICES PTY LTD Enquiry authority

ALBURY ANDREW J MGD WEALTH LTD Enquiry authority

Authority descriptions

Enquiry authority - you authorise the third party to have access to information about your
account.

General withdrawal authority - you authorise the third party to:
o withdraw their fees from your account,

 withdraw funds from your account to make payments on your behalf directly to the Australian
Taxation Office (ATO), and

e make payments and withdrawals for any purpose including settlement or investment.

Please consider carefully who you appoint as a third party authority on your account as we may
follow their instructions as if they were yours. It is important that you understand this risk and
carefully consider what level of authority you give to them. For more information on third party
authority levels search "Macquarie Help' in your browser to find our Help Centre.

annual interest summary 2021/2022
INTEREST PAID 74.19

TOTAL INCOME PAID 74.19

094128
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statement no. 78
from 31 Dec 21 to 30 Jun 22

MACTH AR

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name ALLAN GEORGE TUTTIETT &
MARIANNE RUTH TUTTIETT

ATF TUTTIETT FAMILY SUPER FUND-PAC
account no. 119412484

We offer several options that allow you to make payments and view
transactions free of charge
Blectronic funds transfers up to $5,000 a day using online banking.

Increase your limit to $100,000 using the Macquarie Authenticator App or nominate an account for uniimited transfers by
contacting us.

BPAY payments (subject to BPAY biller code limits) free of charge via onfine and mobile banking.
Make the switch to free onfine statements by updating your preference onfine.

About your account
Interest is calcutated on daily batances and paid monthly. The interest rate is variable and may change at any time without prior
notice.

For more information about your account including fees and charges, mistaken payments or unauthorised transactions, please
read the terms and conditions for your product, avallable at macquarie.com.au or by contacting us. If you have a complaint
about our service, or to find out more about our dispute resolution procedures, please refer to
macquarie.com.aufeedback-and-complaints.

Protect your account

Please check each entry on this statement. If you think there is an error or unauthorised transaction, please contact us right
away.

If you have new contact details, please contact us to update them.

This statement should be kept in a safe place at all times. Please read the Product Information Statement for more details about
keeping your account secure.

Access to and sharing your data

We may provide access to or share an electronic copy of your data (account details, balance, transaction history and personal
information) with other parties at your or your Financial Services Professional's request. This includes people who work with or
for your Financial Services Professional such as accountants, consultants, technology platform owner/operators and others,
some of whom may not be in Australia.

Please refer to the current offer document for more information and speak with your Financial Services Professional if you have
questions about how your data may be used, disclosed and/or protected.

Visit our Help Centre

